
All tips go to our staff, if you are happy with the service you have recieved please feel free to add service. Thank you.

Order at

the bar WINE MENU

WHITE WINES

Abilius Blanco, Spain
Easy drinking crisp soft white made from 100% Airen grapes with delicate citrus flavours and fuller white 
fruit flavours.

Seramaris Lucido, Pinot Grigio, Sicily 2022 Italy
Made with a blend of Pinot Grigio and Lucido, also known as Cataratto and Sicily’s most widely planted 
grape varietal.

L’Autantique, Sauvignon Blanc, Languedoc 2023 France
A vibrant and fruity wine with aromas of exotic fruit and a dry mineral finish. Crisp clean and eminently 
drinkable.

Saint Marc Reserve, Chardonnay, Languedoc 2023  France
Well-crafted fresh white offering green apple and pears with a subtle creamy finish.   

Combe Rouge, Picpoul de Pinet, Languedoc 2023, France
A dry white, light and delicate in style with lime and citrus notes.  

£5.5

Bottle250ml175ml

£5.9

£6.5     

£6.8     

£7.5     

£7.2

£8.1

£8.9

£9.5

£10.5

£20

£23

£25

£27

£30

SPARKLING WINES

Ca Belli, Prosecco, France 
Balanced and refreshing with fine bubbles. Melon and floral aromas are followed by sweeter notes of pear 
and lemon on the palate. 

Gratien & Meyer, Crement, France 
A lustrous, pale yellow colour; dense foam; fine bubbles. A fresh, sweet-pastry bouquet with notes of 
hazelnut and candied apricot and peach. 

Nyetimber Classic Cuvee, Sussex & Hampshire, England 
Fine bubbles; toasty, baked apples and almond; Brut style, balanced with creamy mousse and great 
freshness. 

Jean-Noel Haton Classic Brut, Champagne, France
Beautifully crisp, classic blancs de noirs with refreshing citrus notes and red berries. Brioche flavours 
adding richness and complexity.   

Bollinger NV, Champagne, France
Rich. Ripe. Powerful. These velvety bubbles have aromas of roasted apple, walnut and spice, with flavours 
of pear, biscuit and toasted brioche.  

£6.5
      

£29
      

£37
   

    

£49
   

    

£59
      

 

£79
       

Bottle125ml



Order at

the bar WINE MENU

RED WINES

Abilius Tinto, Spain  
Distinct cherry colour with spices and fruity hints on the nose. Well- balanced with ripe berry fruits on the palate. 

L’Autantique, Merlot 2023 France
Fruity, easy drinking red made from Merlot. Ripe fruit, spices and a touch of vanilla.  

Pierola Joven, Rioja, Tempranillo 2023 Spain 
Dark berries and black forest fruits with youthful freshness and spice.  

La Trochita, Malbec 2022, Argentina 
Deliciously moreish on the palate with blackberry, plum and cinnamon spice with a ripe and juicy texture.  

Umbrele, Pinot Noir 2021, Romania 
Soft and smooth with spicy notes. Delicate red fruit flavours and a stunning elegant finish.  

£5.5 £7.2 £20

All tips go to our staff, if you are happy with the service you have recieved please feel free to add service. Thank you.

£6.3 £8.8     £25

£6.8 £9.5 £27     

£7.2 £9.8     £28

£7.5     £10.5 £30

ROSÉ WINES

Abilius Rose, Galicia, Spain
A well-balanced fruit driven rose with bright notes of strawberry and raspberry.  

Seramaris Rosato, Pinot Grigio, Sicily 2022 Italy
A delicate pink wine full of fresh summer fruit aromas and flavours.    

Soleillades Rose, Aix-en-Provence, 2023 France 
Pale in colour, fresh and fruity nose with a pleasantly balanced mouthfeel.  

£5.5
      

£5.9
       

£7.2
       

£7.2
      

£8.1
       

£9.8
       

£20
      

£23
       

£28
       

Bottle250ml175ml

SIGNATURE SPRITZES

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda

Campari Spritz
Campari, prosecco, soda

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, prosecco, soda

Black Barrel Spritz
50ml Jameson Black Barrel  & Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Italian Spritz
50ml Malfy Rosa and Medditerian Fever-Tree Tonic

Cuba Libre
50ml Havana Club 3yo, Pepsi Max & lime

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£11.5     

£11.5

£9

WHY NOT TRY?

Bottle250ml175ml


